Making a decision regarding the financial result 

of the Company for 2020 Mr. _ 

Draft decision : The General Assembly of the 

shareholders accepts the offer of the Council on the 

directors the reported profit from the Company's activities 

in the amount of BGN 505,830.82 . (five hundred and five 

thousand eight hundred and thirty leva and eighty and 

two cents) to be used to cover losses from previous ones 

years . 

Item Seven: Release of Liability on the members on 

The council on the directors for the activity them through 

the period 01.01.2020 Mr. - 31.12.2020 d . ;

[...]

IN result on conducted vote , The general assembly on the shareholders _ 

R Well Sh 

And : 

The general meeting of shareholders accepts the proposal of the Council of the directors the 

reported profit from the Company's activities in the amount of BGN 505,830.82 (five hundred 

and five thousand eight hundred and thirty leva and eighty two cents) to be used for covering 

losses from previous ones years. 

2.7.  Po point seventh from the living room row 

The chairman on WASP met the shareholders that according to Art . 221 , item _ 10 from T3 and at 

compliance on the requirements of art.